23 February 2019 Saturday

55th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
RUMET(1)

HERRING(6)
TUBAN KAVIA(4)
TALIAHANIM2)
BLACK FEATHER(8)
ALBUSE(5)
BALAHATUN(3)

FEVERAN(7)

Age
5yo bm

6yo bm
4yo bm
4yo bm
4yo bm
4yo chm
4yo chm

4yo bm

Race Result
Handicap 15/Mares
1.)34.000 £ 2.)13.600 v
1.)5610¢ 2)2244 %
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - MADANE CASTELO (BR?)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - HCAZKAR

SCREAMTO SCREAM(IRE) - OROOO LADY (IRE)
FAIRSON - ATES HANM

BANKNOTE (GB) - STARLEAF

AFTER MARKET (USA) - LZUNYAYLA GUZELI
AGRESVO (USA) - AURORA LIGHTS (GB)

DOMNO EFFECT - BARTOYA

60 ISDEMR GOK YAVUZEL

50 AKAGMAZ \ED.SOYLEMEZ

55 AGCELIK MEH.BECENE
57 OORDU OGU.TOPGU
50 SERKUS HUL.GIL

50 E.SINCAN KAA BOZKIRLI
56,5 ASOZEN ERO.YAGCI

50 MKESKIN

Owner
AGULLU

BAH.GOK
KYILDIZ
RATLI
Y.DEMR
EMUTLU

KYILDIZ

kgl

3.6.800 ¢
3)1.122¢

Trainer Time

2.13.29

2.14.21

2.14.23

2.14.27

2.16.03

2.16.04

2.19.01

GUL. KARADEMR 1. KOROGLU 2.21.60

4,85
3,80
2,80
12,25
4,85
2340
6,25

33,95

Pick(1) 4,85 b, Quinella(1/6) :11,15 b, Exacta(1/6) 23,70 4, Trifecta(1/6/4) :12,66 b, Place(1) :1,35 4, Place(6) :1,75 , 3rd double(3/1) 9,20 £

Adana Racecourse (23rd Day)

2000 Fiber Sand
4)3400 ¢
4)561 4

Win PSF St

16.35(3) 3  45Lengths

149(4) 5 Nose

30.58(1) 2 Neck

4746) 7

16.36(2) 6

198(7) 1

13.99(5) 8

118) 4

Margin Late Start RT

65

30

53

63

22

40

56

24



